REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
SERIESFVL
HOUSING -  Square, die-formed aluminum.  Fully enclosed weather tight housing contains
factory prewired driver and �eld connections.
TOP-ACCESS COVER -  Tethered top-access cover provides ease of installation and allows for
easy driver access.  Four captive stainless steel fasteners secure the top-access cover for the
housing.
OPTICAL UNIT -  Clear tempered optical grade �at glass lens sealed to aluminum housing

Mounting
FVL LED
ORDERING INFORMATION
128
176
UE - Universal
           Voltage
          (120-277)
347 - 480
350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA
FVL 1
ORDER:
LED
WLS-FVL
SERIES         DISTRIBUTION            LEDs      SOURCE      CURRENT      TEMPERATURE       VOLTAGE               FINISH                   OPTIONS                ACCESSORIES
                              # OF         LIGHT          DRIVE                 COLOR                  LINE               LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
SERIES
  FVL            5             128    LED      350          CW           UE            BRZ             NO                 NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
8BK - 8” Bracket
             (S and D180
             only)
PC - Button-Type
          Photocell
TB - Terminal
          Block
NO - No Options
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLT - Platinum Plus
BUF- Bu�
WHT - White
SVG -  Satin Verde
              Green
GPT -  Graphite
MSV -  Metallic
               Silver
CC - Custom Color
FT -  Forward Throw
FT-L -  FT Optic
Rotated For Parrallel
D180 Mount (Left Side)
FT-R -  FT Optic
Rotated For Parrallel
D180 Mount (Right Side)
FTA -  Forward Throw
              Automotive
FTA-L - FTA Optic
                 Rotated for
                 Parallel
                D180 Mount
                (Left Side)
FTA-R - FTA Optic
                 Rotated for
                 Parallel
                D180 Mount
               (Right Side)
3 - Type III
5 - Type V
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              01  Rev. 2/12
CW - Cool White
      (5300°K nom.)
GS - Glare Shield 2
RPP - Round Pole
              Plate
WM - Wall Mount
             Plate